PHILIPPGROUP
VB
3-
BI
-0
01
-e
n

04
/2
1
PB anchor
PB anchor
Ref. no. Type Dimensions
RD ØD
[mm]
L
[mm]
Øds
[mm]
hT
[mm]
Version: galvanised steel
70PBA12 PBA 12 12 15.0 67.5 12 10.0
70PBA16 PBA 16 16 21.0 114.5 16 10.0
70PBA20 PBA 20 20 27.0 155.0 20 10.0
70PBA24 PBA 24 24 31.0 201.0 24 10.0
70PBA30 PBA 30 30 39.5 250.0 30 10.0
Version: stainless steel
70PBA12VA PBA 12 12 15.0 67.5 12 10.0
70PBA16VA PBA 16 16 21.0 114.5 16 10.0
70PBA20VA PBA 20 20 27.0 155.0 20 10.0
70PBA24VA PBA 24 24 31.0 201.0 24 10.0
70PBA30VA PBA 30 30 39.5 250.0 30 10.0
The PB anchor must be always installed in combination
with the PB marking ring with clip
L
Øds

n-
EU
 -
04
/2
1
PB marking ring with clip / PB adapter plate
PB adapter plate
Ref. no. Type ØD
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
hT
[mm]
Version: galvanised steel
72AS12PBA PBA 12 40.0 12.5 10.0
72AS16PBA PBA 16 40.0 16.5 10.0
72AS20PBA PBA 20 55.0 20.5 10.0
72AS24PBA PBA 24 55.0 24.5 10.0
72AS30PBA PBA 30 70.0 30.5 10.0
Version: stainless steel
72AS12PBAVA PBA 12 40.0 12.5 10.0
72AS16PBAVA PBA 16 40.0 16.5 10.0
72AS20PBAVA PBA 20 55.0 20.5 10.0
72AS24PBAVA PBA 24 55.0 24.5 10.0
72AS30PBAVA PBA 30 70.0 30.5 10.0
PB marking ring with clip (plastic)
Ref. no. Type ØD
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
Version: galvanised steel
74KR12PBA PBA 12 28 13 10.5 2.5
74KR16PBA PBA 16 32 17 10.5 2.5
74KR20PBA PBA 20 37 21 10.5 2.5
74KR24PBA PBA 24 41 25 10.5 2.5
74KR30PBA PBA 30 52 31 10.5 2.5
Version: stainless steel
74KR12PBAVA PBA 12 28 13 10.5 2.5
74KR16PBAVA PBA 16 32 17 10.5 2.5
74KR20PBAVA PBA 20 37 21 10.5 2.5
74KR24PBAVA PBA 24 41 25 10.5 2.5
74KR30PBAVA PBA 30 52 31 10.5 2.5
PPBBAA1166
PPHH
PB marking ring with clip
The PB marking ring with clip is used in order to identify the an-